Leiden

Universiteit Leiden
Rapenburg 70
2311 EZ Leiden

Your general data
Payroll number
90012345
Contract number
20012345
Date of birth
01.01.1991

Gr.

Salary statement December 2024

Monthly salary

Gross salary

EE Contribution Pension 1
EE premium AAOP

Wage tax

Net this month

Monthly sal 100%
3.858,00
hourly wage
23,38
Minimum wage
13,68 3/ 3

Universiteit

Pay scale/ Level
AoO8 / 05

Hours per week
38,00

CntrPrm/Writ/StndBy
/ N

Payments/Deductions previous period this year

Gr. Salary ded. Commuting5
Wage tax

3ggmm, Costs own transport

flﬂusing§§_1rip declaration
Net allow. Salary commut6
Internet_allowance3

1 Home working allowance
Net previous period this year

Payable amount

Bank transfer
IBAN nr. NL12BANK©123456789

December 2024
Holiday allowance

End-of-Year bonus

7Basis for Wage tax

Taxable income addition

3.025,61

Month /
308,64 /

Total
2.113,92

320,21 / 320,21

4.073,44 / 49.276,79

Employee Name
Street name 1
2345 AB PLACE

ABP year income
52.564,04

SI days Mnth/ Tot

21,67 255,69

Calculation table

Month White

Betaling

3.858,00
236,34-
3,22-
717,83-

62,46-
31,66

18,72
35,62
62,46
25,00
14,00

Fiscal year income
47.186,00

Special tax rate
50,11%

Tax credit indication
Yes

Totaal

2.900,61

125,00

3.025,61



